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Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (24): 1998, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2009, 2011, 2012, 2012, 2013, 2013,

2014, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2022, 2023, 2023
Championships (11): 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2014, 2013, 2012, 2006, 2005, 2001

Finals Appearances

Year Class
1998
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2009
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2017
2018
2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il

Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA
Division Il AA

Awards

None found.

Award
Individual Runner-Up
Team Runner-Up
Team Champions
Team Runner-Up
Team Runner-Up
Team Champions
Team Champions
Team Runner-Up
Team Runner-Up
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Individual Champion
Team Runner-Up
Team Runner-Up
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Team Champions
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up

Team Champions

Detail
David Tailbird

Derek Barnes

Derek Barnes

Dylan Carmack

John Arrowsmith

Jack Bowen

Jack Bowen



